
FOR KIDS 
TODDLER TUESDAY * 
Tuesdays, September 2-December 9, 10:30 am 
(except 11/4, 11/11, 11/25) 
Open to ages up to 5 years, accompanied by an adult. 
Registration required. 
Join us for stories to inspire curiosity and joy; songs, sign 
language and fingerplay; balance and movement games. 
 
FAMILY FUN CRAFT-A-PALOOZA * 
Saturdays, September 27, November 8, 10:30 am 
Open to ages 3-8, and their caregivers. 
Registration required. 
Pick from an assortment of crafts for a fun day 
of family crafting and creativity. 
 
MONSTER MASH * 
Saturday, October 4, 10:30 am 
Open to ages 3-8. 
Registration required. 
Come join us for a silly, spook-tacular bash 
featuring freaky fun games, tasty treats, and a few 
not-so-scary surprises. 
Come in costume and have a howling good time. 
 
REINDEER GAMES * 
Saturday, December 13, 10:30 am 
Open to ages 3-8. 
Registration required. 
Enter our wintery wonderland and have a holly jolly time 
playing reindeer games with our elves. 
Create something magical, and enjoy a wintery treat too. 
 

FOR ADULTS 
ACTIVE SHOOTER AWARENESS 
Thursday, September 4, 5:30-7 pm 
Open to adults. 
Registration required. 
Join Detective Jim Powderley of the Brigantine Police    
Department, as he presents life-saving information          
on handling situations where an active shooter is present. 
 
BRIGANTINE BOOK CHAT 
Thursday, September 11, 2 pm: Killing the Legends:   
The Lethal Danger of Celebrity by Bill O'Reilly 
Thursday, October 9, 2 pm: The Heaven & Earth Grocery 
Store by James McBride 
Thursday, November 13, 2 pm: November 9                  
by Colleen Hoover 
Thursday, December 11, 2 pm: Dear Santa: A Novel     
by Debbie Macomber 
Open to adults. 
Registration required. 
Join us for an afternoon of good company and lively       
discussion as we chat about the featured book. 
 
WEDNESDAY BOOK CLUB 
Wednesday, September 17, 3:30-5:30 pm: The Women        
by Kristin Hannah 
Wednesday, October 15, 3:30-5:30 pm: Cold, Cold 
Bones by Kathy Reichs 
Wednesday, November 19, 3:30-5:30 pm: Den of Iniquity      
by J.A. Jance 
Wednesday, December 17, 3:30-5:30 pm: A Christmas 
Duet by Debbie Macomber 
Open to adults. 
Registration required. 
Join us for a chance to explore and discuss a variety        
of stories with fellow book lovers. 
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ADULT CRAFTS * 
Thursday, September 18, 5:30-7 pm: BOTTLE CAP    
SUNFLOWERS 
Thursday, October 2, 5:30-7 pm: BEADED CORN 
Thursday, November 6, 5:30-7 pm: RUBBER STAMP-
ING HOLIDAY EDITION 
Thursday, December 18, 5:30-7 pm: CANDY WREATHS 
Open to adults. 
Registration required, please call the library. 
Join us for a fun evening of creativity and conversation. 
 
GARDEN CRAFT * 
Wednesday, September 24, 5:30-7 pm 
Open to adults. 
Join the library staff while making seed doilies you can 
save for next year or give as a little gift. 
Bring your favorite seeds (or use ours) and a metal cookie 
cutter if you have one or two. 
 
MEDICARE WITH CONFIDENCE 
Thursdays, September 25, October 16, November 13, 
December 4, 5:30-7:30 pm 
Open to adults. 
Registration required. 
This seminar will educate you on Medicare basics,          
important terminology, enrollment periods, plan types  
available and cost assistance.  
Medicare is not a one size fits all. 
 
SENIOR SCAMS: BETTER BUSINESS BUREAU 
Friday, October 10, 2-4 pm 
Open to adults. 
Registration required. 
Join Melissa Companick, from the Better Business Bureau, 
and learn various ways in which individuals attempt to 
scam the public, especially our senior population. 
Learn tips on how to avoid falling into their traps. 
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* Sponsored by the Atlantic County Library Foundation. 
Children under age 9 must be accompanied by an adult. 

Please advise of any food allergies.

See www.atlanticlibrary.org        
for updates. 

Click on Calendar of Events        
for online program registration    

or for information on events  
held at other Atlantic County  

Library System locations.

Holiday 
Closings 

ALL BRANCHES CLOSED: 
LABOR DAY 

Monday, September 1 
COLUMBUS DAY 

Monday, October 13 
ELECTION DAY 

Tuesday, November 4 
VETERANS DAY 

Tuesday, November 11 
THANKSGIVING 

Thursday, November 27 
Friday, November 28 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
Thursday, December 25

FOR ALL 
HOLIDAY JAZZ CONCERT * 
Thursday, December 11, 5:30-7:30 pm 
Open to all. 
Registration required. 
Smooth and seasonal musical joy for all! 
Join us for a holiday jazz concert featuring local artist  
Tony Day and the Across the Globe Group.
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